TECH DATA SHEET 1009101/09/15
Hi-Vis Air & Water Hose
The hi-vis properties of this hose are fully compliant with
Health & Safety (Chromaticity Luminance) BS EN ISO 5774
and EN471:2003. With this in mind it is a must for all
professional facilities and applications.
Features:
•	 20 bar rated

Burst Pressure 60 Bar 60 Bar 60 Bar 60 Bar
Bend radius 28mm 29mm 40mm 55mm
Working Temperature -20°C to +80°C
Colour White Inner with Yellow Fluorescent Outer
Print HI-VIS AIR/WATER HOSE 10mm x 16mm 20 BAR W.P. BS EN ISO 7774 EN 471 05/12/FT
Material Flexible PVC
Material Softness BSS50 / BSS65
Flammability Self Extinguishing
Weight per meter 0.093Kg 0.123Kg 0.163Kg 0.187Kg
Packaging Strapex Ties and Shrinkwrap
Applicable Standards BS EN ISO 5774 (Plastic hoses. Textile-reinforced types for compressed-air applications.) Tested in
accordance with EN471 : 2003 : Section 5.1, 5.1.1 and Table 2 for both chromaticity and luminance.
Assemblies, Female Thread, BSPP
Part No. Length m ID Thread Max Bar
RH06-5 5 1/4” 1/4” 18
RH06-10 10 1/4” 1/4” 18
RH06-15 15 1/4” 1/4” 18
RH06-20 20 1/4” 1/4” 18
RH08-5 5 5/16” 1/4” 18
RH08-10 10 5/16” 1/4” 18
RH08-15 15 5/16” 1/4” 18
RH08-20 20 5/16” 1/4” 18
RH10-5 5 3/8” 3/8” 18
RH10-10 10 3/8” 3/8” 18
RH10-15 15 3/8” 3/8” 18
RH10-20 20 3/8” 3/8” 18
RH13-5 5 1/2” 1/2” 18
RH13-10 10 1/2” 1/2” 18
RH13-15 15 1/2” 1/2” 18
RH13-20 20 1/2” 1/2” 18
Part No: A B C D
FH13/14 36.5 7.9 7 G1/4
FH13/516 37.5 8.5 5 G1/4
FH17/38 50.5 11 7 G3/8